20

21

22

23

24

25

NSP 2.0

CT201920000840292

CT201920000843674

CT201920000932648
CT201920001035007

CT201920001303961
CT201920001355462

CT201920001575073

CT201920001643372

CT201920001759017

CT201920001842160

CT201920001959159

CT201920002179310

CT201920002304531

CT201920002378774

CT201920002384306

CT201920002567508

CT201920003302435

CT201920003561473

CT201920004170469

CT201920004500162

CT201920005042323

CT201920005186771

CT201920005316656

CT201920005432844

CT201920005955112

SHUBHAM AGRAWAL / Yadu Agrawal

KAPIL LALWANI / ANIL LALWANI

SHANA KHATUN / MOHAMMED ISMAIL

ARTI KAIWART / GOPI SHANKAR
KAIWART

MUSARRAF KHAN / SAKOOR KHAN
ALOK PURI / Satyendra puri

YUVRAJ SINGH RAJPUT / ASHOK

SINGH RAJPUT
PRACHI PANDEY / SANTOSH KUMAR

PANDEY

RAMAN SONWANI / Kunj Ram Sonwani
BHUPENDRA YADAYV / Dashrath Yadav
KHUSHBOO KESHRI / MANOJ KESHRI
DURGA SINGH / AMBIKA SINGH
SHIVAM TIWARI / BHANU PRATAP
TIWARI

APARNA KUNDU / KANTIMOY KUNDU

RAJ PATEL / SANTOSH PATEL

SHAJAD AHMAD / JAFRUDDIN AHMAD

MAMTA YADAV / RAM PRASAD YADAV

SANIYA KANT / SHIV CHARAN KANT

SUNITI AGRAWAL / AJAY KUMAR
AGRAWAL

HEENA BANO / MD ASLAM

PRABHAT KUMAR SONI / LAXMAN
PRASAD SONI

ANJALI SAHU / LAXMI SAHU

RASHMI YADAV / CHANDRA KUMAR
YADAV

ANGILEENA KANWAR / MAHENDRA
KANWAR

VARSHA JAISWAL / SADHRAM
JAISWAL

6267563938

9907155705

8103506466
7999728146

6267069386
6268090439

9893043645

7879270820

9131314724

9893142461

8817871380

9827115198

7400725602

6260384606

7067363652

7415914121

9340365058

7879634868

9340910676

8959325844

8103363374

6264148205

6265565531

7987132384

6266371017

NSP 2.0
Verified Application List (Fresh)

. Application Id Name / Father's Name m Name of Scheme Current Application Status

BACHELOR OF
COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

BACHELOR OF
COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)

BACHELOR OF
SCIENCE(MATHEMATICS)

BACHELOR OF
SCIENCE(MATHEMATICS)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)

BACHELOR OF
SCIENCE(MATHEMATICS)

BACHELOR OF
COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

BACHELOR OF
SCIENCE(MATHEMATICS)

BACHELOR OF
SCIENCE(MATHEMATICS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF
SCIENCE(MATHEMATICS)

BACHELOR OF
SCIENCE(MATHEMATICS)

BACHELOR OF
SCIENCE(MATHEMATICS)

BACHELOR OF
COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

BACHELOR OF
COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF
SCIENCE(MATHEMATICS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)

BACHELOR OF
SCIENCE(MATHEMATICS)

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

Appllcatlon sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment

You are not selected in the merit list
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application Final Verified by the State/Board/Force
Nodal Officer

You are not selected in the merit list
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application is permanently rejected by District

Nodal Officer
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
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. Application Id Name / Father's Name m Name of Scheme Current Appllcatlon SEWS

CT201920006664438 | POOJA KENWAT / BABU LAL KENWAT 9669424950 | BACHELOR OF CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND Application sent to PFMS for Payment
SCIENCE(MATHEMATICS) UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

27 CT201920007040795 | PRIYA PATLE / VEER SINGH PATLE 7693898545 | BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE) CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND Application sent to PFMS for Payment
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

28 CT201920007476390 | SANDHYA KANWAR / SAMMAN SINGH 9098519135 | BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE) CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND Application sent to PFMS for Payment
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

29 CT201920008845588 | ANIK RANJAN / NARESH KUMAR 7828239693 = BACHELOR OF CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND You are not selected in the merit list

JAISWAL SCIENCE(MATHEMATICS) UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
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